

As the leading trade organization for music managers, MMF-US wants our members to take advantage of registration discounts to attend music business conferences like **Midem** 

# MMF-US Discount Registration for Midem June 4-7, 2019 in Cannes, France



We are pleased to announce Music Managers Forum-US is now an official

partner of Midem!

As one of the most highly respected and longest running music business

conferences in the world, Midem 2019 is dedicated to helping the music

industry develop business and creativity internationally.

We are pleased to announce that Music Managers Forum-US will be a partner

in the United States Pavilion and can provide you with a special discounted

price of €395,

On top of this being the lowest badge rate available for any company, Music

Managers Forum-US members will have **special access** to the United States

Pavilion to more easily schedule and host their meetings, with tables and chairs

provided.

To access this discount go to: <a href="https://www.midem.com/visit">https://www.midem.com/visit</a>

Use the code at check out: MidemMusicManagers

\*Please note this code works when registering for a standard badge only.

**REGISTER NOW: MIDEM in CANNES, FRANCE** 



## Some programming highlights for 2019 include:

- Discuss emerging markets at a high-level Midem's High Potential
   Music Market Program featuring all of the new key players in the African, Latin
   American and Asian Markets.
- Source and interact with artists in Midem's first Artist Hub, a dedicated location with programming tailored to helping artists and their teams navigate the new music environment.
- The **Live Summit in partnership with Pollstar**, which addresses critical issues for the future of live music and its relationship with the music industry as a whole.
- Identify additional revenue streams and game-changing business
   ideas through the Midem conference program, which features high profile
   keynote speakers, unique Summits (covering subjects like Streaming, Live,
   Copyright, Legal) and exciting new topics from "Music & Esports" to "Film & TV

music" and "Artificial Intelligence".

Fulfill your need for digital solutions by discovering the most exciting

music start-ups from all around the world.

**Expand your international network** through 60+ speed-meeting sessions

and tailored networking events on-site, as well as an online database of

international music professionals and business recommendations prior to the

event.

**Enjoy Midem Beach**, the new location open day and night to network with

peers, and enjoy live concerts on our two beachside festival stages. This

location will also be the home of Midem's VIP parties and receptions.... and €4

beers!

**Hotel & Lodging:** 

Midem's official hotel partner, B-network, has negotiated best available rates

and special booking conditions for anyone attending Midem:

No minimum stay required

Hotel rooms starting at €73 per night

Rental apartments available for groups

Please find the link here: www.midem.b-network.com

For more information please contact:

Juliette.black@reedmidem.com

MMF-US is the trade association in the US for music managers with a mission to provide "a platform to connect, enhance and reinforce the expertise and professionalism of music managers". Established 25 years ago, it has worked tirelessly to provide education, advocacy, community, and access to a global network of resources to the US manager community and their artists. MMF-US is an all-volunteer organization funded by its annual membership dues and sponsorships. MMF-US is guided by its board.

# MEMBER/MANAGER DUES ANNOUNCEMENT:



#### MMF-US MEMBERSHIP DUES

MMF-US membership dues for 2019 are now due. Please take care of your payment today so the MMF can continue the vital work it has done for the past 25 years on behalf of managers and artists worldwide. We really need your support to continue our work. If you have already paid your dues in 2019, please disregard this notice.

To renew your MMF-US membership, please fill out all fields of the Membership Application online. <a href="https://www.mmfus.com/application">https://www.mmfus.com/application</a>
Please pay by credit card using <a href="PayPal">PayPal</a> (PayPal account is not necessary, you can just use a major credit card). Please use the following link from the MMF-

US website to renew:

https://www.mmfus.com/application

In addition, please fill out the Membership Submission Form with your <u>PayPal</u> or credit card payment.

Alternatively you can send a check for \$75 payable to "Music Managers Forum-US" and mail it to:

**MMF-US** 

**Attn: Barry Bergman** 

P.O. Box 419

New York, NY 10156

If you have any questions regarding payment of dues, please contact President Barry Bergman at <a href="mailto:info@mmfus.com">info@mmfus.com</a>

The MMF-US is an all-volunteer organization with no paid employees, so your prompt payment of membership dues is vital for us to continue this important work. Please <u>contact us</u> if you would like to get more involved in MMF-US activities. Thank you for your support.

PAY YOUR 2019 MMF-US MEMBERSHIP DUES HERE







Copyright © 2019 Music Managers Forum-US, All rights reserved.

This is a newsletter to current and select former members of Music Managers Forum-US

### Our mailing address is:

Music Managers Forum-US

PO Box 419

New York, NY 10156

Add us to your address book

Want to change how you receive these emails?
You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe from this list</u>.

